10-30	-2007					
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/ 01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 10345	ed original documents or copy thereof					
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
Sang Jin Yoon; Eung Chul Park; Bong Koo Kang; Jung Gwan Han	Name: LG Electronics Inc. Internal Address:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)  Yes X No	Street Address:					
3. Nature of Conveyance:  X Assignment  Security Agreement  Change of Name	Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu REPUBLIC OF KOREA City: Seoul					
Other	State: Korea Zip: 150-721					
Execution Date: May 1, 2003	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:					
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex A. Patent Application No.(s): This application	B. Patent No.(s):					
Additional numbers attach	<u></u>					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: Song K. Jung MCKENNA LONG & ALDRIDGE LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00					
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 28980.003.14	x Enclosed					
Street Address: 1900 K Street, N.W.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Authorized to be charged to credit card  (Form 2038 enclosed)					
	8. Deposit account number:					
City: State: Zip: DC 20006	50-0911 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infinites a true copy of the original document.	Young Cuo) October 22, 2007					
Mark Kresloff, Reg. No. 42,766  Name of Person Signing	Signature /					
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3						

18/23/2007 CNGUYEN2 00000022 11976212 04 FC:8021 40.00 OP

DC:50506665.1

PATENT REEL: 020043 FRAME: 0827

paid to such of the undersigned, the noceins and sufficiency of which gre haraby school the undersigned haraby scalego, transfers and sets over to the undersigned haraby scalego, transfers and sets over to the undersigned haraby scalego, transfers and sets over to the undersigned and the undersigned haraby scalego, and the undersigned haraby scalego, and the undersigned haraby scalego, the undersigned haraby scalego, and the undersigned scalego, and scaleg	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA & ASSIGNMENT							
(3) Heng Koo KANG and (4) Jung Gwen HAN (5) In consideration of the sum of one deliar (\$1.00), and other peed and valuable continued to the united of the sum of one deliar (\$1.00), and other peed and valuable continued to the undersigned hereby sessions, he recept on admitishing of which tyre hereby define the undersigned, hereby sessions, he recept on admitishing of which tyre hereby section the undersigned hereby sessions, he recept on admitishing of which tyre hereby section the undersigned hereby sessions, hereby sessions and sessions of the undersigned hereby sessions, hereby sessions and sessions of the undersigned sessions and the undersigned sessions and the undersigned sessions hereby sessions are the undersigned segment to the undersigned segment sessions and the undersigned segment segment to execute all papers necessary in connection with this subjection and play deminerately or segment with the subjection of the undersigned segment segment to execute all papers necessary in connection with this subjection and play deminerately or say confiniting or distorate applications the applications and processors and the undersigned segment segment to execute all papers are segments.  (3) The undersigned segment to execute all papers are described with the subject of the segment of the	(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)					
(6) Jung Gwan HAN  (7) In consideration of the sum of one dolar (\$1,06), and other pool and valuable consideration of the sum of one dolar (\$1,06), and other pool and valuable consideration of the sum of one dolar (\$1,06), and other pool and valuable consideration of the sum of one dolar (\$1,06), and other pool and valuable consideration of the undersigned the property of which are heavely school the undersigned in property of which are heavely school the undersigned in the pool of the undersigned of the undersigned of the undersigned of the consideration of the sum of the undersigned of the consideration of the undersigned of the consideration of the undersigned of the consideration of the undersigned property of the undersigned green to execute all papers necessary in connection, who the supplication and any constituting or divisional applications between all papers necessary in connection with the supplication and any to ordinary of the undersigned apprecial to execute all papers necessary in connection with the supplication of the undersigned property of undersigned apprecial to execute all papers necessary in connection with the supplication of the undersigned property of under		!	(2)	Eung	ung Chul PARK			
In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consistency and contempted the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consistency and contempted the process of the underlighted, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby section paid to each of the underlighted hereby assigns, functions and selection of the paid of the underlighted form of the paid of the pa		:	(3)	Bong	ong Koo KANG and			
In consideration of the sum of one dolar (\$1.00), and other pool and valuable continued paid to such of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficient or which are harely sciolor the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes, transfers and gets over to the undersigned hareby satignes and passed of the undersigned hareby satignes has found passed an application for passed in the undersigned has found passed an application for passed in the undersigned has found passed an application for passed in the undersigned has found passed an application for passed in the undersigned general to expect and the undersigned has found passed an application of passed in the undersigned has found passed and application and an application and an application and an application and are continued and application and application and are continued and application and application and are continued and application and application and are continued and application and applicati		•	(4)	June	Gwan HAN			
paid to such of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are harmby school the undersigned harmby scalego, transfers and gets over to the undersigned harmby scalego, transfers and gets over to the undersigned formation of the undersigned and sufficiency of which are harmby school the undersigned and sufficiency of the undersigned formation of the patent formation of the undersigned formation of the patent formation of the undersigned formation for the undersigned spready to execute all pages necessary in connection with this application and gry confining or distonate applications thereof and to cooperate with the Analyses of every way possible in collaboration of any confining or distonate applications thereof and to cooperate with the Analyses of every way possible in collaboration of the international applications thereof and to cooperate with the Analyses of every way possible in collaboration of the undersigned spready to execute all pages anexages in the Analyses of every way possible in collaboration of the undersigned spready to execute all pages anexages in connection with the spilication of the page of the international applications thereof and to cooperate with the Analyses of every way be decisived converted with such think-revenue.  [3] The undersigned spready to execute all pages anexages of international pages and an applications of the page of the		<u> </u>	(5)					
Insert Actives of Assignee   (7)   of   20, Yolde-dong, Youngdungpo-to, Seoul, Republic of Korea   Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)   (insert Actives o			·	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned hereby assigns, transfers and sets over to				
(0) Insert Legal Errity and Strip or Country (e.g., a corporation or Chizen of Signal)  (interins of Signal)	(8)	Insert Name of Assigner	(5)	LCE	ilectronics inc.			
Insert   Legal Eright, and State of Control (e.g., o composition of Chitery of Japan)   Interest (Japan)	(7)	insert Address of Assignee	m	01	20, Yoldo-dang, Youngdungpo-ku, Seoul, Republic	of Korga		
(B) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Tife, Case Number or Foreign Application Number or Foreign Application Number or Provide Application Number of Provide Application Number of Provide Application Number of Invention Number of Inventor Numbe	(8)	Insert Legal Entity and State or	(8)	الـــــــ				
Insert Identification of Investibut.   (b)   Insert Series Namber   (c)		Country (e.g., a corporation or citizen of Japan)	l	(hare	inalist designated as the Assignes) the entire right, to mitories, dependencies and possessions, in the inventio	u knowu sa 6.5ud lubelest fol fus cuired crems!		
Insert   Date of syming of   Said application having been executacifiled on   May 5, 2003   Itand.   Application, or filling date and   Sarid No.   New Application   Sarid No.   Sarid No.   New Application   Sarid No.   Sarid	(P)	insert <u>identification</u> of invention, auch as Tide, Case Number or	(B)					
Application or strong deta and Serial No. New Application  1) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with this application and any confinuing or and also be assected separate assignments in connection with such applications and any confinuing or any construing or divisional applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignes may deam necessary or expedient.  2) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interferance which may be declared concerns on any construing or divisional applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignes in every way possible in obtaining evidence a forward with such interference.  3) The undersigned agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in perform any act which may be necessary in connection with any interferance.  4) The undersigned plants for Protection of industrial Property or similar agreements.  5) The undersigned hereby subtricate(s) and request(s) to Commission or Prating and Trademarks to Issue any and all Letter United States installing from this application or any confluction of protection or Prating and Trademarks as any and all Letter United States installing from the application or any confluction applications thereof to the said Assignes, as Assigned or internat, and hereby covenants that he has (tety haw) full dight to convey the entire internation and thereby further sealing to Assignes at Indiana.  (5) Assignor hereby further sealings to Assignes at Indiana and causes of action for infringement of the patent right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and United States Patent and Trademark assigner to Assignes at Indiana and causes of action for infringement of the patent right to sue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and United States Patent for the patent any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the number of the patent any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comp	<u> </u>			1		1		
Seriel No.   Novem	(10)	Insert <u>Date</u> of eigning of Annication or filling date and	(10)	Sald	application having been executed/filed on May	5,_2003 (and assigned)		
and also to execute separate assignments in conjection with such applications as the Assignment and Controlling or divisional applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignment which may be declared concern or any construing or divisional applications thereof and to cooperate with the Assignment were way possible in obtaining evidence a forward with such interference.  (3) The undersigned spree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with such interference.  (3) The undersigned spree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with provisions of the international fundor of Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.  (4) The undersigned hereby application of medically the Commissioner of Patients and Tradeorer of a valid United States pair.  (5) The undersigned hereby application or any confining or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignse, as Assignse at executed, and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.  (6) Assignor hereby further assigns to Assignse all datins and causes of action for infringement of the patient rights assigns train to such a such assignment and the hasa (they have) full right to convey the entire international herein assignment and the hasa (they have) full right to convey the entire international, and that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire international, and that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire internation herein or be such assignment and will not execute any agreement in conflict hereinties.  (5) Assignor hereby further assignment and all lates of past and fullure infringement.  (6) Assignor hereby further assignment and all lates of past and fullure infringement.  (7) The undersigned spread or the assignment and all lates of past and fullure infringement.  (8) Assignor hereby further assignment and all lates of past and fullure infringement.  (9) Assignor hereby full hereby assignment and control o		Sadal No. If known		Serie	il No.   New Application	and any confining or divisional		
2) The undersigned spree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connected with any interference where may be designed under a cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence as forward with such interference.  (3) The undersigned spree(s) to execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection we provisions of the international papers of the international papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection we provisions of the international papers and international papers of the papers	and als	a la augusta de acustata de de de de de la compania	e la can	nactic	a with such analications as the Assigned may gram 199	RESERVE OF EXPENSION.		
Converted with such interference   10 execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connection with provisions of the International United States patients   10 performant					aner gereggest in contesting with any indicationics will	HOLL LUBA DE DECIVIAS COLICALINAS AND L		
provisions of the International Union for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements.  4) The undersigned agree(a) to perform all stimpagive acts which may be accessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States (a) The undersigned hereby authorize(a) and request(a) the Commissioner of Patania and Trademarks to issue any and all latter.  United States resulting from this application or any continuing or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignes, as Assignes of interest, and hereby coverants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they interest, and hereby coverants that he has (they interest, and hereby coverants that he has (they interest, and hereby coverants that he assignes all dalms and causes of gotion for infringement, as a segment in conflict herewith.  (5) Assignor hereby further assigne all dalms and causes of gotion for infringement of the patent rights assigned right to sus for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement.  (7) The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson Helman PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.W., washington, D.C.  (2004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be inacessary or desirable in order to comply with the nuturities of past and future infringement.  In witness whereof, stocardade by the undersigned on the date(s) apposite the undersigned name(s).  Date May 1 2002 Name of inventor Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Jin Yood Sang Jin Yood Name of inventor Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yood Name of inventor Sang Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Name of inventor Sang Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Sang Jin Yoon Name of inventor Sang Sang Jin Yoon Sang Sang Jin	forward	وعادمها والمارا بالبارا			_			
4) The undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patanja and Trademarks to Issues any and all Jetter.  United States resulting from this application or any continuing or divisional applications thereof to the said Assignes, as Assignes of the Internat, and hereby coverants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire internal herein spatigned, and that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire internal herein spatigned, and that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire internal herein spatigned, and that he has they internated and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.  [5] Assignor hereby further assigns to Assignes all dalms and causes of action for infringement of the patent right sasigns right to sus for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement.  [7] The undersigned hereby grunticity in law firm of Jacobson Heiman PLLC, 400 Eaventh Street, N.W., washington, D.C.  [8] The power to Insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the nutural content and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.  [9] In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e).  [10] In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e).  [11] In assignment enough preferably be signed before a United States Consult if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domisedually all pasts whereof execution by the inventor to prove the witnesses who sign here:  [12] In assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consult if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domisedually all on a secarda sheet.  [13] In assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consult if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domisedually all on a secarda sheet.  [14] In a secarda sheet.  [15] In a secarda sheet.  [16] In assignment enough preferably be signed before a United States of t	nemisio	and ad the Important Links of the	ten te cetter	n 0/ ln	duckiel Property or similar screements.			
United States resulting from this application or any continuing of divisional applications thereon assigned, and that he has (they have full right to convey the antire interest herein assigned, and that he has (they have interest and hereby coverance to the patent rights assigned and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.  [5] Assignor hereby further assigns to Assignee all dalms and causes of action for infringement of the patent rights assigned to consult in the patent rights assigned before a long the patent and traderiors of the sasignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the nutliness states Patent and Tradermank Office for recordation of this document.  [7] The understands of this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the nutliness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).  [8] Date   Mory   2007   Name of inventor   Sang Jin YOON	Di O Mare	1 4 5 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Emmalian dele which was he necessary to cotain a count	of a yalld United States patent to the		
interest, and hereby coverante that he has (they have) full right to convey the Entire interest intere	United							
S) Assignor hereby further issigne to Assignes all dalms and cluster for intringement.   If the oue for, and collect damages for, any and all acts of past and future infringement.   If the undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm of Jacobson Helman PLLC, 400 Esventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C.   20004, the power to insert on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the number of lawer on this assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the number of States Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this document.   In witness whereof, document by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e),   In witness whereof, document by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e),   In witness whereof, document by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e),   In witness whereof, document by the undersigned on the date(e) apposite the undersigned name(e),   In witness whereof, document to comply with the number of inventor   Sang Jin Yoon   Sang Ji	1:	and hereby coverants that he	has (the	y hav	4) Mil Uğut © COUABÀ QIE SURIA lütstaat (1822), seelbii.	ed, mile dide ite item (1-re) (1-re)		
17 The undereigned hereby grant(s) the law time of specials resimilar to which may be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the national states Petent and Tradement Office for recordation of this document.    In witness whereof, executed by the undereigned on the date(s) opposite the undereigned name(s).   In witness whereof, executed by the undereigned on the date(s) opposite the undereigned name(s).   In witness whereof, executed by the undereigned on the date(s) opposite the undereigned name(s).   Date		(6) Assignor hereby further ass	igne to	Assig	nee all claims and causes of action for minimizerners.			
20064, the power to Insert on this sasignment any purish Identication may be halfest by the United States Patent and Tradement Office for recordation of this document.  In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(e) opposite the undersigned name(a).  Date	right to	sue for, and collect damages for.	ti(a) the	law is	m of Jacobson Holman PLLC, 400 Seventh Street, N.	W. Washington, D.C.		
In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date(s) opposite into University Stand Jim Young Date   May   2003   Name of Inventor   Sang Jin Young All Park   Sang Jim Young All Park   Sang Jim Young All Park   Sang Cun Park   S		the power to insert on this assign	mant an	y turti	Non of this document.	order in bumpy with the rains of the		
Date   May   , 2003   Name of Inventor   Need name   Signature    Date   May   , 2003   Name of Inventor   Eurog Chul PARK   Eurog Cxul Park    Date   Name of Inventor   Bong Koo KANG   Signature    Date   May   , 2003   Name of Inventor   Jung Gwan HAN   Jung Gwan HAN    Date   Name of Inventor   Name of Inventor   Name of Inventor   Name of Inventor    This spaignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consult if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domissically also not, then the execution by the Inventor(a) should be withoused by at least two witnesses who sign here:	Onkso	In witness whereof, executed by t	le mige	n lone	d ou the date(e) obbosite the highestories insulately	TE YOUN (SEAL)		
Date   May   , > > > Name of Inventor   Eung Chul PARK   Eung Eung Eung Eung Eung Eung Eung Eung	Deta	Moy. 1. 2003 Na	me of In	ventor		algnature		
Date   Name of Inventor   Bong Koo KANG   Biography  Date   Play / , 2003   Name of Inventor   Jung Gwan HAN   Signature   Signatu	Clebs	1 4/44 . J . 3003 Na	me of in	vantor	Eung Chul PARK Eng			
Date   Name of Inventor   Bong Kos Korks					lyped name	(SEAL)		
Date May / , 2 - 5 3 Name of Inventor Jung Gwan HAN Jung Gran HAN Signature  Date Name of Inventor typed name signature  This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consult if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically algorithm the execution by the Inventor's should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign hare:  Additional inventor's names and signatures Witness Jack Minn  On a segrets sheet.  Witness Jack Minn  LAW OFFICES OF  JACOBSON HOLMAN  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Date	N <sub>4</sub>	me of in	ventor		signatura		
Date    Name of Inventor   Name	200	1 May / 2007   Na	me of in	vento	Jung Gwan HAN Jung			
This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consult signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically signed, then the execution by the Inventor(s) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign here:    Additional inventor's names and signatures   Witness   Jacob PARK   On a secargle sheet,   Witness   Jacob PARK   LAW OFFICES OF     JACOBSON HOLMAN     PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	Dates				typed name	(SEAL)		
not, then the execution by the inventor's received with the state of the land	Date	Na	me of in	Vento	typed name	signature Buble & domestically signed. If		
not, then the execution by the inventor's received with the state of the land	This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consultif signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consultif signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestics, as a signed abroad, as a signed abroad as a signed as a signed abroad as a signed abroad as a signed as a signed abroad as a signed as a si							
On a separate sheet.  Witness  LAW OFFICES OF  JACOBSON HOLMAN  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	not, the	TO THE EXPOSITION BY THE INVENTORIES	3110416	be wit	TAKE PAKE			
JACOBSON HOLMAN  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED RIVILIDING	VIA	dditional inventor's names and sin	UNFILLER	┿┈	William Maria	,		
JACOBSON HOLMAN PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	On a separate shows							
400 BEVENTH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004								

IN 5/01 (Copying without deletions permitted)

**PATENT** 

REEL: 020043 FRAME: 0828

(1-5)	Insert Name(s) of Inventors	(1)	Sang	Jin YOON				
		(2)	Eung	Chul PARK				
l		(3)	Bong	Koo KANG and	l			
		(4)	Jung	Gwen HAN				
	1011 	(5)						
	निक्षा की अवेदिक । भूतवार केद्रावाद ।		pald to	o each of the un	he sum of one dollar (\$1.) dereigned, the receipt end y seafgres, transfers and se	00), and other good and valuable cons I sufficiency of which are hereby acknowled ats over to	iderations owledged.	
(6)	Insert Name of Assigned.	(6)	LG EI	ectronics inc.				
(7)	Insert Address of Assignee	(7)	of 2	D, Yoldo-dong,	Youngdungpo-ku, Saoul	, Republic of Korea	; 	
( <del>8</del> )	Insert Legal Entity and State or	(8)	a (	Corporation	·	of Kores		
	Country (e.g., a corporation of citizen of Japan)					Ignes) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, Sacsalons, in the invention known as		
(9)	Insert <u>Identification</u> of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(9)				NG PLASMA DISPLAY PANEL		
		· — — —	for wh	ilch it) a undersig	ned has (have) executed	an application for patent in the United	States of	
(10)	Application, or filing date and	(10)			been executed/filed on	_ May 5 , _2003 (and	i assigned	
	Sadal No., if known	lo exec	Serial		<del></del>	ls application and any continuing or	dystonal	
and als	sinemplace eterages etupexe of o	in cont	netton	with such applica	dons as the Assigned ma	y deem necessary or expedient.	· · · · · ·	
or any						regions which may be declared concerns way possible in obtaining evidence:		
torward	with such interference.	everute	all nan	are and docume	nis and herform any act w	hich may be necessary in connection w	dih dalme	
provisio	ons of the international Union for Pr	rotection	of Indi	Jetrial Property o	r similar agreemants.			
	5) The undersigned hereby auth	orize(e)	and re	quest(s) the Con	imissioner of Patents and	tain a grant of a valid United States pa	re Patents	
United	States resulting from this applicat	lian or a	any cor	nthruling or division	anal applications thereof t	to the said Assignee, as Assignee of sicin assigned, and that he has (they	the entire	
execute	ed, and will not execute any agreen	nent in c	conflict	horowith.			4	
right to	sue for, and collect demages for,					ingement of the patent rights essign	ed Veteru'	
20004	7) The undersigned hereby gran					n Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. desirable in order to comply with the n	ules of the	
United	States Patent and Trademark Offic	e for red	cordatio	on of this docume	nŁ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Date	n witness whereof, executed by the	ne of in			posite the undersigned ha	me(s). ————————————————————————————————————	(SEAL)	
			· <u>····</u>	<del></del>	vaed name	, signatura ,	l'	
Date Name of Inventor Eung Chut PARK					(SEAL)			
Date   Marie 1   Name of Inventor		ivoed name		Bonakoo Kana	(SEAL)			
Date May 1 . See 3 Name of Inventor			yged name	signatura	<u> </u>			
Date	Nar	Name of Inventor		المتعارض والمتعارض والمتعا			(SEAL)	
ļ., _ <u>.</u>	.,.			J. 2/2	voed name		(SEAL)	
Dale		ne of in		<del>                                     </del>	yped name	slanstrin		
· ·	This assignment should preferab	ly be sig	ned be	fore a United Sta	les Consul if signed abros	id, or a Notary Public if domestically sig	ned. If	
not, the	n the execution by the inventor(s)	chould t	e win	Witness	WO WILLIAMS AND SOLLIN			
	ddillonal inventor's names and sign	atures	<del>                                     </del>	yylghess				
	a seponate affect			Witness	<u>Soatha tim</u>			
LAW OFFICES OF  JACOBSON HOLMAN  PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY THE JENIFER SUILDING  400 SEVENTH STREET, N.W.  WASHINGTON, D.C. 20004								
L	1 (Copying without delations permi	tted)				-		

PATENT REEL: 020043 FRAME: 0829

**RECORDED: 10/22/2007**